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20. offene Skat-EM 06.-15.10.2017

Name:
Ina Goschel

Jorg Dannemann
Zygmunt Miaskowiak
Ingolf Mlnch

Rosita Rodehtiser
Falk Sieler

Bernard Tuczykont
Andreas Hohl
Walter van Stegen
Zdzislaw Mietelski
Jurgen Steiner
Anissa Feiler
Hans-Jurgen Neubert
Piotr Szymura

Erwin Krohle

Gunter Grothkopf
Reinhold Jendritza
Andrzej Kraszewski
Jargen Engler
Markus Bohn
Klaudiusz Wojaczek
Boguslaw Sliz
Jurgen Schachenreiter
Frank NUrnberger
Peter Klockner
Raimund Gintzel
Christoph Bohr

Piotr Bednarek
Mario Ligatsch

Wisla/Polen
Serie7 -9
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Punkte:

1968
1888
1694
1686
1676
1670
1659
1658
1642
1634
1632
1625
1624
1605
1601
1571
1570
1567
1558
1556
1554
1543
1536
1534
1532
1529
1527
1518
1516

Gewonnen:

17
15
13
15
19
15
14
18
15
14
13
14
14
13
15
12
13
14
14
15
15
14
12
14
15
13
14
16
14

Verloren:
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Platz:

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

20. offene Skat-EM 06.-15.10.2017

Name:
Jean Yves Schaff

Frank Klix

Martin Findeisen
Sylvie Schwarzer
Ecki Albrecht
Walter Fette
Yahya Saglam
Agata Olczak
Dietmar Lorenz
Lars Haussler
Erich Havenith
Janusz Stechly
Martin Lehmann
Jurgen Haase
Georg Willenweber
Uwe Ulbricht
Reinhard Bonefas
Stefan Hinck
Siegfried Walther
Johannes Paustian
Marian Kasparek
Mikolaj Tadeusz
Silvio de Cosmo
Thomas Kinback
Martin Dauber
Heike Wilke
Willem Tauber
Jurgen Schmidt
Adam Rezner

Wisla/Polen
Serie7 -9

wn
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Punkte:

1515
1494
1494
1492
1490
1480
1479
1474
1467
1465
1465
1460
1455
1439
1438
1436
1435
1431
1425
1412
1410
1404
1391
1389
1386
1382
1380
1376
1375

Gewonnen:

14
15
11
15
15
13
14
13
13
16
15
12
13
13
13
16
14
15
11
17
14
14
14
14
16
16
13
16

9
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Platz:

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

20. offene Skat-EM 06.-15.10.2017

Name:
Janusz Kosubek

Ingolf Krlger
Marian Biniakiewicz
Senad Seferovic
Henryk Morgala
Leif Aagaard
Karin Kronenberg
Boguslaw Piekarski
Karl-Otto Focker
Deni Lazicic
Monika Hill

Artur Sobczuk
Martina Schmidt
Wolfgang Jager
Dominik Scholz
Maik Neumann
Gunter Flath
Ulrich Ermtraud
Marianne Muller
Andre Radtke
Gerhard Roth
Xavier Sieffert
Friedbert Benz
Zdzislaw Abramek
Ari Burgers
Gunther Drabner
Marek Radtke
Ton Wetzler
Candy Richter

Wisla/Polen

Serie7-9
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wn

Punkte:

1369
1361
1358
1353
1350
1348
1346
1345
1344
1338
1337
1335
1334
1334
1329
1322
1317
1316
1314
1302
1301
1297
1294
1290
1286
1284
1279
1278
1277

Gewonnen:

13
11
11
15
10
12
14
12
11
14
14
13
13
13
14
10
14
15
12
13
12
11
12

9
14
15
11
11
12

Verloren:
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Platz:

88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

20. offene Skat-EM 06.-15.10.2017

Name:

Lutz Szubert
Karsten Jakel
Jozef Myrczik

Elke Kruger
Markus Schneider
Pawel Herman
Karol Mielcarek
Erwin Schlosser
Hubert Stadler
Wladyslaw Maziarczyk
Ryszard Lazar
Reinhold Wynands
Ute Fitzner

Jerzy Pietrek

Juan Petersen
Jerzy Kwasniak
Zbigniew Goworek
Leszek Szatkowski
Andrzej Jurczyk
Volker Schubert
Boleslaw Starosta
Frank Schiekel
Renate Tychon
Sven-Oliver Krack
Roman Sklorz
Andrzej Szimber
Hans Lund
Eberhard Fuchs
Natascha Stamm

Wisla/Polen

Serie7-9
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O n un n

Punkte:

1276
1268
1266
1266
1265
1263
1263
1256
1256
1253
1250
1248
1248
1248
1245
1244
1244
1237
1236
1234
1234
1234
1232
1228
1227
1226
1225
1225
1222

Gewonnen:

12
13
11
11
12
12
10
11
11
13
11
18
16
11
12
12
12
14
15
14
12
11
11
11
12
11
13
11
10

Verloren:
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Platz:

117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

20. offene Skat-EM 06.-15.10.2017

Name:
Julien Reichert

André Hillen

Miroslaw Nowakowski

Marianne Rogos
Daniel Crasson
Bernd Leissing
Lukasz Wojaczek
Bodo Enzenrol3
Jerzy Kowalski
Bernd Uhl

Volker Criens
Marion Krug
Christian Ernst
Dirk Passmann
Jan Bilgon
Andreas Kern
Tadeusz Zogala
Corry Schrader
Stefan Zimmermann
Przemyslaw Czuga
Tadeusz Bogocz
Klemens Goris
Leszek Kurpanik
Mariusz Mordak
Andrzej Kieronski
Pawel Skrzipczyk
Michael Gerharz
Tanja Hurma-Schéafer
René Krause

Wisla/Polen
Serie7 -9
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Punkte:

1220
1220
1220
1219
1219
1218
1217
1214
1214
1210
1209
1207
1205
1200
1196
1194
1189
1188
1185
1185
1185
1183
1180
1179
1178
1178
1177
1176
1176

Gewonnen:

14
12
11
10

9
12
10
13
11
11
11
11
14
12
13
13
10
11
11
10

9
10
16
13
11

9
12
12
11

Verloren:
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Platz:

146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174

20. offene Skat-EM 06.-15.10.2017

Wisla/Polen
Serie7 -9

Name:

Bernard Warecki S
Marek Harupa

Tina Halke D
Michael Hentschel

Christel Matschulat DS
Gerd Saager

Thomas Ebhardt

Uwe Moldenhauer

Yves Enke

Martin Weidel

Manfred Szeteli

Jorg Lucke

Leonardo Sitko

Katharina Doll-Habedank D
Lutz Ebert

Adam Zolneczko

Sebastian Runde

Janusz Halacz

Franciszek Polok S
Jens Freymuth

Hubert Jurowicz S
Joe Rohrer S
Andreas Schierz

Roman Szafarz

Ryszard Bryla S
Carol Hoffmann

Werner Skomski S
Jost Klinkigt

Henryk Pazdzior
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Punkte:

1175
1175
1174
1174
1171
1169
1168
1168
1164
1163
1160
1158
1155
1153
1152
1151
1148
1145
1144
1143
1141
1138
1135
1133
1129
1126
1123
1120
1119

Gewonnen:

11
10
16

9
15
13
14
13
14
10
12
11
13
10
10
11
13
13
10
14
12
11
10
12
10

9
11
10
16

Verloren:
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Platz:

175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203

20. offene Skat-EM 06.-15.10.2017

Name:
Isabel Herzog

Janusz Sikora
Jan Gomola
Dominique Deurer
Charles Richert
Leszek Pyrchala
Sven Schubert
Roland Richter
Frank Zahn
Przemyslaw Kiwer
Piotr Kowalczyk

Bronislaw Gawelczyk

Holger Trester
Dariusz Orel
Andrzej Czernikarz
Boguslaw Pasieka
Stanislaw Niemiec
Frank Lingens
Gerhard Peppel
Miroslaw Szewczyk
Harald Schuster
Stefan Eder
Raymund Roth
Kazimierz Zowada
Udo Langer

Ralf Stroh

Lauro Becker
Michael Szweda
Jozef Pieczka

Wisla/Polen
Serie7 -9
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Punkte:

1118
1118
1115
1113
1113
1112
1109
1109
1107
1105
1105
1104
1102
1102
1101
1100
1097
1096
1096
1093
1091
1086
1085
1084
1084
1081
1078
1078
1078

Gewonnen:

12

9
12
15
11
10
10
10
11
12
10
11
11

9
11

11

11
10
13

12
10
11
13
12
10

Verloren:
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Platz:

204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232

20. offene Skat-EM 06.-15.10.2017

Name:
Piotr Cholewinski

Emanuel Janosz
Hans Stewin
Josef Steiger
Frank Dreyer
Thomas Steffen
Andrzej Szober
Michael Keil
Peter Arzig
Ryszard Rozenski
René Weichbrodt
Christa Grothkopf
Henryk Arndt
Rudiger Berger
Alfons Famula
Kevin Feuerhahn
Georg Fieger
Marcin Mikolajec
Sven Buchholz
Teodor Ciwis
Peter Maleck
Zdzislaw Bekisz
Adam Kolodziejczyk
Simone Ozgen
Andrzej Polak
Manfred Weller
Jozef Armatys
Holger Kemmler
Rolf Schnier

Wisla/Polen
Serie7 -9

w

DS
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Punkte:

1073
1071
1071
1070
1067
1067
1063
1060
1058
1056
1055
1054
1053
1051
1049
1045
1045
1044
1042
1037
1037
1037
1035
1031
1031
1030
1029
1028
1025

Gewonnen:

9
12

7
13
12
10
10

10

10

10

10

11

11

11

10

11
12

Verloren:
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Platz:

233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261

20. offene Skat-EM 06.-15.10.2017

Wisla/Polen
Serie7-9

Name:
Linda Lecoq D
Andrzej Kocot S
Zbigniew Krol
Kay Dittrich
Leszek Markiewicz
Piotr Kurzaczek
Roman Logasz
Edgard Hermann
Sigrid Haas D
Uli Heilig
Christian Thomsen
Heinz Scholten S
Wladyslaw Switek
Bogdan Gorczyca
Jana Zahnow D
Gerhard Dudda S
Ewald Paulus S
Frank Lindner
Matthias Mihlan
Walter Klebor S
Mario Marek
Sabine Konig D
Stefan Szczypior
Anton Horas S
Jan Kwasniok S

Piotr Czypionka
Marian Pielacz
Matthias Wasilke
Alfred Langer
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Punkte:

1023
1021
1017
1016
1015
1013
1010
1010
1010
1008
1008
1008
1006
1005
1004
1003
1003
999
994
992
989
989
985
982
981
979
979
979
978

Gewonnen:

8
10

9
10
13
12
11
11
10
13
11

6
12
11

9
11
11
11

13

10

10

12
11

Verloren:
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Platz:

262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290

20. offene Skat-EM 06.-15.10.2017

Name:

Henryk Kruczek
Eckhard Fischer
Karsten Zerche
Detlef Schwarzer
Henryk Myszewski
Roman Oslizlok
Stefan Wroblowski
Wolfgang Kroger
Julian Chodzicki
Jacenty Jablonski
Helmut Nelius
Grzegorz Kolonko
Dagmar Hoéhle
Gerd Wegner

Kai Witt

Elzbieta Przybylka
Werner Hainke
Marcin Kuchmacz
Rajmund Kowalczyk
Niels Lehmann
Horst Roth

Rainer Bokelmann
Marcin Wieczorek
Marek Michalak
Willi Hannebohm
Stanislaw Uszko
Thomas Frickemeier
Detlef Staus

Denis Barth

Wisla/Polen
Serie7 -9
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Punkte:

978
976
970
970
970
970
968
966
966
966
964
964
962
962
962
961
959
959
959
958
956
956
956
956
955
955
954
948
948

Gewonnen:

8
10
12
11

10
12
11

10

13
12
11

11
10

13
11

11
10
14
13

Verloren:
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Platz:

291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319

20. offene Skat-EM 06.-15.10.2017

Wisla/Polen

Serie7-9

Name:
Krystian Balcar

Henryk Kukowka
Mirko Paulikat

Heinz Joachim Hintze
Volker Hainke
Krzysztof Zygula
Thilo Dussl

Miroslaw Ploszaj
Jozef Fizia

Marko Schaarschmidt
Czeslaw Liebig

Piotr Pacholczyk
Werner Ranft

Oliver Will

Janusz Kubas
Irmgard Stronk

Pawel Samarzewski
Jens Hemmann
Roman Goncarzewicz
Klaus Nitschke

Detlef Bosdorf
Thomas Filla
Klemens Dziedzic
Arno Buchenau

Piotr Radtke
Hans-Jurgen Richters
Bernard Burry
Ludger Mellis

Witold Szmajnta
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DS

Punkte:

948
948
948
947
945
943
939
939
938
937
937
936
936
935
933
933
931
930
930
928
925
925
923
923
921
917
916
913
911

Gewonnen:

O© N 00 0 © ©

10

12
11
11
10

10

12
11
11
11

11

Verloren:
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Platz:

320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348

20. offene Skat-EM 06.-15.10.2017

Wisla/Polen
Serie7 -9

Name:
Henryk Hozakowski

Karsten Windmdller
Tadeusz Witkowski
Konrad Kowalski
Gregor Matuschik
Konrad Synowiec

Ina Hoffmann
Andrzej Kania
Tadeusz Koniarczyk
Wojciech Szczepaniak
Andrzej Beczala

Piotr Grzywaczyk
Karl-Otto Hain
Henning Jorgensen
Petra Giffinger

Martin Merkel

Udo Spalteholz
Jacques Choudar
Christian Arndt
Jaroslaw Kaminski
Rudolf Aniol

Francgois Beck
Rajmund Gorka

Erich Luckau
Cordelia Schierse
Werner Scholze
Marian Dabrowski
Kazimierz Leszczynski
Arkadiusz Konowalski
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Punkte:

910
910
910
910
909
908
906
906
906
905
904
902
902
902
901
901
900
900
898
897
897
896
886
882
880
880
879
878
877

Gewonnen:

9
9
8
8
13
6
12
11
10
12

12

15
11

10

10
10

10

Verloren:
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Platz:

349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377

20. offene Skat-EM 06.-15.10.2017

Name:
Leszek Slawik

Waclaw Forys
Antoni Gansiniec
Henryk Czornik
Wolfgang Linde
Damian Mesjasz
Ernest Waloszynski
Czeslaw Tomecki
Georg Grol3kurth
Wlodzimierz Stroinski
Bernard Nowak

Jan Muza

Jozef Glac

Ewa Bucka

Thomas Raddatz
Jacek Morawiec
Dawid Michalski
Alain Vanaschen
Wolfgang Riegler
Wiktor Czmok
Winfried Pullig

Piotr Palica
Ekkehard Krotzsch
Jaroslaw Machon
Gunter Dabbert
Piotr Gajda

Steffen llsanker
Przemyslaw Kuzniak
Hans-Joachim Engel

Wisla/Polen
Serie7 -9

w
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Punkte:

877
875
868
868
867
863
863
862
860
860
860
859
858
858
858
856
855
854
853
850
849
847
847
846
841
839
836
833
832

Gewonnen:

© 00 0 0 ~N

13

10
11
10

10

11

12
10
12
11

10
13

Verloren:
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Platz:

378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406

20. offene Skat-EM 06.-15.10.2017

Wisla/Polen
Serie7-9

Name:
Krzysztof Kolodziejczyk
Armand Bougard S
Rajmund Wilczek
Frank Kuhnen S
Zdzislaw Hajduk S
Grzegorz Koziorz
Volker Eckhoff
Sabine Jansen D
Stanislaw Glama
Walter Reischel
Michal Szczecina
Alojzy Skotnica S
Rosemarie Wegner D
Hansi Eder
Dr. Klaus Wilhelm S
Michal Swadzba

Edward Bianga

Marek Wyszkowski

Danilo Paulikat

Frédéric Bleichner

Roman Smieja

Daniel Schafer

Peter Baake

Bernd Baltes S
Pawel Mikolajczyk

Piotr Grzywczak
Alexandra Raschke D
Ulrich Badstuber S

Erik Bruhn Hansen

Seite 14 von 22

Punkte:

831
831
830
828
827
826
824
822
822
822
819
816
813
813
811
810
806
804
804
803
803
802
800
800
799
798
798
798
797

Gewonnen:

10

~N 00 00 00 N

1
1

o N

g1l 00 N O O 0 © O N © ©

[ —
[

11

11

Verloren:
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Platz:

407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435

20. offene Skat-EM 06.-15.10.2017

Name:

Karol Krzywon
Lidia Segeth

Peter Weiss
Ireneusz Piecha
Klaus-Peter Weber
Ralf Rabenstein
Andrzej Motyl
Tadrusz Rzemyk
Rajmund Bortlik
Jan Goc

Reinhard Heinsohn
Krzysztof Lubski
Erik Dielau

Dieter Poldauf
Witold Kukula
Marcin Zywicki
Mieczyslaw Tkocz

Jean Claude Schmitt

Wilfried Herrmann
Marian Koziorowski
Jerzy Trzeciakowski
Henryk Siemaszko
Hartmut Lischen
Krystyna Ostrowska
Janusz Papkala
Klaus Moshammer
Barbara Eggers
Horst Neumann
Jorn Fogh

Wisla/Polen
Serie7 -9
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Punkte:

796
796
796
795
792
792
791
787
786
781
781
778
778
778
777
775
774
770
769
768
767
765
763
761
761
760
760
758
758

Gewonnen:

10

OO N 00 0 © O N ©

1
1

o O

~N 00 OO o N

1
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=
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Verloren:
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Platz:

436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464

20. offene Skat-EM 06.-15.10.2017

Name:

Robert Straubinger

Manfred Spindler
Michaela Simsek
Helena Broda
Artur Andrejczyk
Jorg Hartmann

Bogdan Gierszendorf

Roland Nitsche
Bartlomiej Broda
Michelle Bande
Dettlef Gunther
Helga Mdller
Andrzej Pawlicki
Richard Holzer
Helmut Wilbert
Jacek Mrzyk
Wolfgang Ernst
Lothar Kujas
Jan Wiecek
Jerzy Kalus
Krystian Loga
Angelika Pullig
Kieu Nhi Elsen
Sascha Simons
Andrzej Konsek
Jerzy Satermus
Roland Jordan
Udo vom Hagen
Stefan Reiche

Wisla/Polen

Serie7-9
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Punkte:

758
757
757
757
757
756
754
753
752
752
747
747
747
742
739
739
738
738
736
736
733
731
729
728
127
721
720
714
709

Gewonnen:

7
10
10

= T
o NN

~N 00 00 A © ©O OO N

[ [
o © O

o O 00 O 0 O

10

10

Verloren:
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Platz:

465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
ar7
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493

20. offene Skat-EM 06.-15.10.2017

Name:
Heinz-Dieter Achtert

Tomasz Szymala
Damian Tabath
Mariusz Pawlas
Krzysztof Starzak
Thiemo Marek
Norbert Ploch
Thomas Rauschenberger
Dirk Heide
Christian Gross
Jan Nowak
Krzysztof Gorecki
Manfred Kiesling
Walter Schulz
Steffen Pehlgrim
Alice Goldstein
Walter Brunner
Anne Sieffert
Martin Heini GOschel
Pawel Czarnynoga
Ernest Brylka

Jens Marek

Piotr Kaszuba
Uwe Rahmann
Georg Scholler
Grzegorz Frysz
Erwin Pyplacz
Regina de Cosmo
Andrzej Kasek

Wisla/Polen
Serie7 -9
S
S
S
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Punkte:
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Wisla/Polen
Serie7-9

Name:
Ludwig B6hm S
Jens Stein
Walter Schneider S
Thorsten Bar
Klaus Weisse
Jens Wiedemann
Renate Moldenhauer D
Werner Simke S
Andrzej Winnicki
Czeslaw Piekorz
Michaela Brauch-Zerche D
Heryk Kalowy
Peter Halluschki
Roman Sopala
Wilhelm Ciwis S
Darek Lukasek
Rudolf Broza
Macie] Tadeusz S
Heinz Najack
Stanislaw Gryzlo
Bozena Wegrzyk D
Johanna Tietz DS
Miroslaw Szier
Olaf Witt
Rico Hertwig
Manfred Matschulat S
Alicja Kaczan D
Claudia Knape DS

Andreas Bocksberger
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Name:

Zbigniew Watroba
Bernd Bilik
Johannes Gavriilidis
Ryszard Placzek
Steffen Sollich
Christian Schaodl
Henryk Kohnke
Adam Baran

Niels Schmidt
Stanislaw Klenczar
Bernard Wodniok
Winfried Mitkowski
Andreas Hentschel
Julian Nieroda
André Zwinscher
Benedykt Czuga
Grzegorz Woynar
Mario Immel

Jerzy Ceglarek
Hartmut Seeber
Hubert Kerkhofs
Ulrike Romirer
Krzysztof Noga
Frank Schwarz
Jozef Mateja
Thomas Born
Heribert Boursie
Jozef Antonczyk
Bruno Friedenstab

Wisla/Polen
Serie7 -9
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Name:
Eugeniusz Staniek

Alojzy Matiaszek
Olaf Ohlrogge
Andrzej Pijanka
Jorg Hussong
Bernd Eisenkolb
Michael Pfeifer
Krystian Brynza
Pawel Krzywon
Krzysztof Rother
Harry Kaiser
Heinz Dziwisch
Jan Maronski
Friedrich Knapp
Eugeniusz Majka
Wieslaw Biernat
Henryk Tabak
Jens Rudiger
Stanislaw Kazimierowski
Helena Zuk

Artur Bryla
Freddy Becker
Michaela Dornbach
Jozef Marcol
Harald Schroder
Reinchard Grosch
Lan Lica

Jerzy Wybraniec
Dietmar Pech

Wisla/Polen
Serie7 -9
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Name:
Susanne Rothkranz

Tomasz Mikolajczyk
Bogdan Gawron
Hans Pfotenhauer
Wieslaw Lekawski
Henryk Wieczorek
Jan Szlapa

Adam Kujawski
Frank Dietz
Rainard Przynicki
Wojciech Bartosik
Artur Piekus

Sven Braun
Klaus Genser
Miroslaw Walaszek
Iwona Bojdol

Gerd Franke
Daniel Hammann
Marek Kielkowski
Manuela Braunstein
Grzegorz Kubiak
Peter Schrader
Henryk Piela

Teofil Grzywa

Tom Halmes

Mike Eska

Karl-Heinz Schlitzberger

Hans Adam Hilgers
Henryk Brzoska

Wisla/Polen
Serie7 -9
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Wisla/Polen
Serie7-9
Platz: Name: Punkte:
610 Andrzej Misiak S -35
611 Ole Thorup -36
612 Wojciech Trzewik -134
613 Steffen Ludwig -162
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